S

REATS

According to the FDA, the most common food allergens are milk, peanuts,
eggs, fish, Crustacean shellfish, soy, tree nuts and wheat.

CONTAINS MILK AND SOY INGREDIENT

https://www.kelloggs.com/en_US/products/kellogg-s-rice-krispies-treats-original-bars-product.html



https://www.kelloggs.com/en_US/products/kellogg-s-rice-krispies-treats-original-bars-product.html

Ingredients:

Toasted rice cereal (rice, sugar, salt, malt flavor, niacinamide, reduced
iron, vitamin B2 [riboflavin], folic acid)

corn syrup

fructose

vegetable oil (soybean and palm oil with TBHQ for freshness)
sugar

corn syrup solids

Contains 2% or less of vegetable glycerin

dextrose

gelatin

natural and artificial flavors (contains milk)

salt

DATEM

acetylated monoglycerides

soy lecithin

BHT for freshness
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Nutrition Facts

Servings Per Container 1
Serving Size 1 Bar (22 g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 20
Amount/Serving % Daily Value*
Total Fat 29 3%
Saturated Fat 05¢g 3%
Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol 0 mg 0%
Sodium 105 mg 5%
Total Carbohydrate 179 6%
Dietary Fiber 0g 0%
Total Sugars 8g
Includes 8g Added Sugars 8¢g 16%
Protein <lg
.________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|
Vitamin D 0 mcg 0%
Calcium 0 mg 0%
Iron 0.7 mg 2%
Potassium 0mg 0%
Riboflavin 10%
Niacin 10%
Folats 70 meg 15%

(40 mcg Folic Acid)

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.




